Show #B0691 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular Show - SE2 (05/12/2017-05/13/2017)

25. Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
2
3
4
$20.00 5
6
7
8
9

10

144
189
159
192
193
150
153
145
140
194

LRR Freckled Boon
Top Gun Whiskey
Little Mo Pepto

Hesa Strait Okie

Jb Solano Blackjack
Dulce Lil Toy

Kickoff Time

Cruize Nite
RGTooShinyToDry
SSG Shootin Cinders

Lance Scheffel
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Dylan Campbell
Lance Scheffel

Jason T Saffert

10.00 2.00
9.00 1.00
8.00 0.50
7.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
400 0.00
3.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

Lisa Reiter

Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Daniel Tesar

Brenda Barnett

Jim Badje

Emily Saffert

Kari Ann Laufenberg
Char Carnoy

Deborah A Matko

Jason T Saffert

26. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$15.00 1
2
3

150
131
194

Dulce Lil Toy
BrownChic N BrownCow

SSG Shootin Cinders

Jason T Saffert
Tyrel Lembke

Jason T Saffert

3.00 0.50
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

28. Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Emily Saffert
Tyrel & Ashley Lembke
Jason T Saffert

10

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
2
3
4
$20.00 5
6
7
8
9

10

145
193
189
116
159
140
144
153
150
194

Money PlaceBack#

Cruize Nite

Jb Solano Blackjack
Top Gun Whiskey
RL Styling Rey

Little Mo Pepto
RGTooShinyToDry
LRR Freckled Boon
Kickoff Time

Dulce Lil Toy

SSG Shootin Cinders

Dylan Campbell
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Brandon A Weiland
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Jason T Saffert

10.00 2.00
9.00 1.00
8.00 0.50
7.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

Char Carnoy

Jim Badje

Jodie & Warren Woronecki
Tracy L & Gary W Thede
Daniel Tesar

Deborah A Matko

Lisa Reiter

Kari Ann Laufenberg
Emily Saffert

Jason T Saffert

29. Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$15.00 1
2
3

150
131
194

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy
BrownChic N BrownCow
SSG Shootin Cinders

Jason T Saffert
Tyrel Lembke
Jason T Saffert

3.00 0.50
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00

Emily Saffert
Tyrel & Ashley Lembke

Jason T Saffert

32. Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00 1
$62.50 2
$50.00 3
$37.50 4
$25.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

163
139
147
186
170
171
164
178
156
137

Very Smart And Light
Genuinely Styling
Surely A Smart Chic
Easys Lil Legacy

Ms Rumour Boonsmal
Do Watch Jake

Pay Day Dual Rey
Chiton Juice

Sliding Miss Daisy
Triple Hard Drive

Kris Klingaman
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Dylana Marie Luett
Maria Bendixen
Larry Zumbach
David A Albrecht
Roxanne L Scholl
Lisa Butler

Lance Scheffel

73.00 0.00
72.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.50 0.00
61.00 0.00
60.50 0.00

Kris Klingman

Jason T Saffert
Laura Ellen Hendricks
Dylana Luett

Maria Bendixen

Larry Zumbach
David A Albrecht

Lisa Butler

Grace Dubiel



Show #B0691 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular Show - SE2 (05/12/2017-05/13/2017)

Money PlaceBack#

33. Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$105.00 1 163
$87.50 2 167
$70.00 3 140
$52.50 4 171
$35.00 5 141

6T 160
6T 115

8 155

9 164
10 191
11 156
12 172
13 145
14 186

Money PlaceBack#

Very Smart And Light
LRR Jetalita Rooster
RGTooShinyToDry
Do Watch Jake

Docs Shiney Amber
Nu Badger Whiz
Addatuddy Merada Nic
Cuz | Could

Pay Day Dual Rey
Tatanka

Sliding Miss Daisy
Chic By Whiz

Cruize Nite

Easys Lil Legacy

Kris Klingaman
Joan Ebnet
Deborah Matko
Larry Zumbach
Lisa C Reiter
Bessy Jo Davison
Tracy L Thede
Jodie L Scheffel
David A Albrecht
Vicky Henderson

Lisa Butler

Shelby Grace Noyce

Charlyn Carnoy

Dylana Marie Luett

74.00
73.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
68.50
67.50
66.00
63.50
62.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kris Klingman
Joan Ebnet
Deborah A Matko
Larry Zumbach
Lisa Reiter
Matthew Davison
Tracy L Thede
Jodie L Scheffel
David A Albrecht
Vicky Henderson
Lisa Butler
Amanda Noyce
Char Carnoy
Dylana Luett

34. Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$28.00 1 145
$21.00 2 137
$14.00 3 172
$7.00 4 140
5 138

6 136

7 148

Cruize Nite

Triple Hard Drive

Chic By Whiz
RGTooShinyToDry
Colonels DocAlena
Smokin Joses Hickory

Romeoak

Tyler C Matko

Grace Dubiel

Shelby Grace Noyce

Mason J Matko

Rachel Lee Omtvedt

Kianna Turner

Hailey Saffert

67.00
66.50
65.50
62.00
61.50
61.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Char Carnoy
Grace Dubiel
Amanda Noyce
Deborah A Matko
Tami Suvada
Cheryl Frazer
Hailey Saffert



